Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

Racing and Gaming Commission

Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

January January Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2022 2021 2022 2021

Electronic gaming machines 3,513,447.37 3,438,300.16 25,818,406.72 20,994,415.48
Table games 422,943.13 453,244.92 2,918,974.02 2,394,154.72
Other # 185.34 59.78 5,984.60 3,227.42
Total Lottery Gaming Facility

Revenue 3,936,575.84 3,891,604.86 28,743,365.34 23,391,797.62
State Share 22% 866,046.68 856,153.07 6,323,540.37 5,146,195.48
Local Share 3% 118,097.28 116,748.15 862,300.96 701,753.93
Problem Gambling Share 2% 78,731.52 77,832.10 574,867.31 467,835.95
Casino Share 73% 2,873,700.36 2,840,871.55 20,982,656.70 17,076,012.26

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.



Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

Racing and Gaming Commission

Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

January January Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2022 2021 2022 2021
Electronic gaming machines 10,386,644.63 13,977,416.97 81,642,316.66 87,813,401.59
Table games 1,690,840.85 1,751,854.80 13,716,350.96 11,007,122.79
Other # 276.42 113.20 13,925.26 7,384.59
Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue 12,077,761.90 15,729,384.97 95,372,592.88 98,827,908.97

State Share 22% (Tier 1)**

State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

2,657,107.62

362,332.86

241,555.24

8,816,766.19

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

3,460,464.69

471,881.55

314,587.70

11,482,451.03

20,981,970.43

2,861,177.79

1,907,451.86

69,621,992.80

21,742,139.97

2,964,837.27

1,976,558.18

72,144,373.55



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

January
2022

10,028,347.88

906,090.35

89.66

January
2021

9,892,895.15

685,804.59

30.00

Fiscal YTD
2022

78,062,570.99

6,752,591.20

11,636.39

Laura Kelly, Governor

Fiscal YTD
2021

60,954,338.73

4,092,841.62

9,566.95

10,934,527.89

10,578,729.74

84,826,798.58

65,056,747.30

2,405,596.14

328,035.84

218,690.56

7,982,205.36

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

2,327,320.54

317,361.89

211,574.59

7,722,472.71

18,661,895.69

2,544,803.96

1,696,535.97

61,923,562.96

14,312,484.41

1,951,702.42

1,301,134.95

47,491,425.53



Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov
krgc.ks.gov

Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

Racing and Gaming Commission

Don Brownlee, Executive Director Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

January January Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2022 2021 2022 2021

Electronic gaming machines 2,806,286.90 2,714,302.36 20,920,063.42 17,155,392.45
Table games 181,329.00 166,854.50 1,421,022.50 1,086,346.50
Other # 45.00 64.00 1,366.15 775.09
Total Lottery Gaming Facility

Revenue 2,987,660.90 2,881,220.86 22,342,452.07 18,242,514.04
State Share 22% 657,285.40 633,868.59 4,915,339.46 4,013,353.09
Local Share 3% 89,629.83 86,436.63 670,273.56 547,275.42
Problem Gambling Share 2% 59,753.22 57,624.42 446,849.04 364,850.28
Casino Share 73% 2,180,992.46 2,103,291.23 16,309,990.01 13,317,035.25

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.



	E.1.b BH - January 2022 Revenue Report - Blue
	E.2.b KS - January 2022 Revenue Report - Blue
	E.3.b HW - January 2022 Revenue Report - Blue
	E.4.b KC - January 2022 Revenue Report - Blue

