

## BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

### Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited\*

	January 2022	January 2021	Fiscal YTD 2022	Fiscal YTD 2021
Electronic gaming machines	3,513,447.37	3,438,300.16	25,818,406.72	20,994,415.48
Table games	422,943.13	453,244.92	2,918,974.02	2,394,154.72
Other #	<u>185.34</u>	<u>59.78</u>	<u>5,984.60</u>	<u>3,227.42</u>
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>3,936,575.84</u>	<u>3,891,604.86</u>	<u>28,743,365.34</u>	<u>23,391,797.62</u>
State Share 22%	866,046.68	856,153.07	6,323,540.37	5,146,195.48
Local Share 3%	118,097.28	116,748.15	862,300.96	701,753.93
Problem Gambling Share 2%	78,731.52	77,832.10	574,867.31	467,835.95
Casino Share 73%	2,873,700.36	2,840,871.55	20,982,656.70	17,076,012.26

**\*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.**

**#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.**

## KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

### Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited\*

	January 2022	January 2021	Fiscal YTD 2022	Fiscal YTD 2021
Electronic gaming machines	10,386,644.63	13,977,416.97	81,642,316.66	87,813,401.59
Table games	1,690,840.85	1,751,854.80	13,716,350.96	11,007,122.79
Other #	<u>276.42</u>	<u>113.20</u>	<u>13,925.26</u>	<u>7,384.59</u>
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>12,077,761.90</u>	<u>15,729,384.97</u>	<u>95,372,592.88</u>	<u>98,827,908.97</u>
State Share 22% (Tier 1)**	2,657,107.62	3,460,464.69	20,981,970.43	21,742,139.97
State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**	-	-	-	-
Local Share 3%	362,332.86	471,881.55	2,861,177.79	2,964,837.27
Problem Gambling Share 2%	241,555.24	314,587.70	1,907,451.86	1,976,558.18
Casino Share 73%	8,816,766.19	11,482,451.03	69,621,992.80	72,144,373.55

\*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

## HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

### Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited\*

	January 2022	January 2021	Fiscal YTD 2022	Fiscal YTD 2021
Electronic gaming machines	10,028,347.88	9,892,895.15	78,062,570.99	60,954,338.73
Table games	906,090.35	685,804.59	6,752,591.20	4,092,841.62
Other #	<u>89.66</u>	<u>30.00</u>	<u>11,636.39</u>	<u>9,566.95</u>
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>10,934,527.89</u>	<u>10,578,729.74</u>	<u>84,826,798.58</u>	<u>65,056,747.30</u>
State Share 22%	2,405,596.14	2,327,320.54	18,661,895.69	14,312,484.41
Local Share 3%	328,035.84	317,361.89	2,544,803.96	1,951,702.42
Problem Gambling Share 2%	218,690.56	211,574.59	1,696,535.97	1,301,134.95
Casino Share 73%	7,982,205.36	7,722,472.71	61,923,562.96	47,491,425.53

**\*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.**

**#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.**

## KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

### Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited\*

	January 2022	January 2021	Fiscal YTD 2022	Fiscal YTD 2021
Electronic gaming machines	2,806,286.90	2,714,302.36	20,920,063.42	17,155,392.45
Table games	181,329.00	166,854.50	1,421,022.50	1,086,346.50
Other #	45.00	64.00	1,366.15	775.09
<b>Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue</b>	<b><u>2,987,660.90</u></b>	<b><u>2,881,220.86</u></b>	<b><u>22,342,452.07</u></b>	<b><u>18,242,514.04</u></b>
State Share 22%	657,285.40	633,868.59	4,915,339.46	4,013,353.09
Local Share 3%	89,629.83	86,436.63	670,273.56	547,275.42
Problem Gambling Share 2%	59,753.22	57,624.42	446,849.04	364,850.28
Casino Share 73%	2,180,992.46	2,103,291.23	16,309,990.01	13,317,035.25

**\*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.**

**#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.**